Number Of People

Incident Code Incident Type Number Of Incidents Students Involved Non Students Involved Perpetrators Victims LEA Employee Victims
618 642 432 632 9 2
S05 Assault 2 2 0 2 0 0
S09 Defiance of Authority 36 36 1 36 0 0
S10 Disobedience - Persistent, Willful 8 8 0 8 0 0
S11 Disorderly Conduct - Other 11 11 0 11 0 0
S12 Disruptive Demonstrations 28 28 4 28 0 0
S13 Drugs, Possession 3 3 0 3 0 0
S16 Electronic Pagers/Unauthorized Communication device 4 4 0 4 0 0
S17 Fighting 111 116 1 116 0 0
S20 Harassment 1 1 0 1 0 0
S22 Inciting Other Students to Create a Disturbance 3 3 0 3 0 0
S24 Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property 3 3 0 3 0 0
S26 Profanity or Vulgarity 11 11 0 11 0 0
S30 Sexual Offenses - Other 2 2 0 2 0 0
S31 Threats/Intimidation 9 10 0 9 0 0
S32 Tobacco, Possession 9 9 1 9 0 0
S34 Tobacco, Use 6 6 0 6 0 0
S35 Trespassing 1 1 0 1 0 0
S36 Truancy/Unauthorized Absence 90 90 0 90 0 0
S52 Knife, Possession 5 5 0 5 0 0
S58 Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action 35 35 2 35 0 0
S99 Local Use 934 934 2 935 0 0
1,930 1,960 443 1,950 9 2




Removed Officer

Reported to Law Enforcement

Primary Disposition

Harrassment

Services Provided

Corporal Punish

Expulsions

Number Of Days

Alt School Setting

17

Alt School

17

ISS

19

12

13

10

16

144

26
46
300

0SS

20

11

21
344

10

12
16
20
121
598




