			Number Of People				
Incident Code	Incident Type		Students Involved	Non Students Involved	Perpetrators	Victims	LEA Employee Victims
		618	642	432	632	9	2
S05	Assault	2	2	0	2	. 0	(
S09	Defiance of Authority	36	36	1	36	0	(
S10	Disobedience - Persistent, Willful	8	8	0	8	0	(
S11	Disorderly Conduct - Other	11	11	0	11	. 0	(
S12	Disruptive Demonstrations	28	28	4	28	0	(
S13	Drugs, Possession	3	3	0	3	0	(
S16	Electronic Pagers/Unauthorized Communication device	4	4	0	4	. 0	(
S17	Fighting	111	116	1	116	0	(
S20	Harassment	1	1	0	1	. 0	(
S22	Inciting Other Students to Create a Disturbance	3	3	0	3	0	(
S24	Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen Property	3	3	0	3	0	(
S26	Profanity or Vulgarity	11	11	0	11	. 0	(
S30	Sexual Offenses - Other	2	2	0	2	. 0	(
S31	Threats/Intimidation	9	10	0	9	0	(
S32	Tobacco, Possession	9	9	1	9	0	(
S34	Tobacco, Use	6	6	0	6	0	(
S35	Trespassing	1	1	0	1	. 0	(
S36	Truancy/Unauthorized Absence	90	90	0	90	0	(
S52	Knife, Possession	5	5	0	5	0	(
S58	Other Incidents Resulting in a State defined Disciplinary Action	35	35	2	35	0	(
S99	Local Use	934	934	2	935	0	(
		1,930	1,960	443	1,950	9	2

Number Of Days										
OSS	ISS	Alt School	Alt School Setting	Expulsions	Corporal Punish	Services Provided	Harrassment	Primary Disposition	Reported to Law Enforcement	Removed Officer
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
3	0	6	6	0	0	0	0	0	(0
20	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
11	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
2	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
5	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	0	(0
21	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
344	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
1	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
0		6	6	0	0	0	0	0	(0
10		0	0	1	0	0	0	0	(0
2	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
6	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
12		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
16		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
20		0	0		0	0	0	0	(0
121	46	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	(0
598	300	17	17	1	0	0	0	0	(0